
Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

No. of
EventsCompany

Raw
ScoreRank

Adjusted
Score* Golds Silvers Bronzes

Regional Meet - Final Team Results

1Division

ExxonMobil 1971 190 8 5 115

BP 1612 147 1 5 417

Texas Instruments 1453 145 4 4 213

Schlumberger 1554 140 3 0 517

Chevron 1335 127 1 1 415

ExxonMobil B 516 51 0 2 06

Chevron B 287 28 0 0 14

Schlumberger B 288 28 0 0 07

BP B 209 20 0 0 03

Chevron C 1410 14 0 0 02

Chevron D 911 9 0 0 02

BP C 712 7 0 0 01

Chevron E 713 7 0 0 02

ExxonMobil C 714 7 0 0 02

Shell 715 7 0 0 02

Texas Instruments B 616 6 0 0 01

Schlumberger C 517 5 0 0 02

Chevron F 318 3 0 0 02

*  Adjusted score drops three lowest scores (often zeroes) for each team

05-May-25   06:35 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place PointsDiv/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Men's 3000 Meters
Division 1

ExxonMobil 8 1 15

Texas Instruments 11 2 12

Schlumberger 24 3 10

Chevron 28 4 8

BP 30 5 7

Shell 4003 6 6

Women's 3000 Meters
Division 1

BP 5 1 15

ExxonMobil 14 2 12

Schlumberger 17 3 10

Texas Instruments 1011 4 8

Chevron 1012 5 7

Men's Mile Team
Division 1

Texas Instruments 10 1 15

ExxonMobil B 10 2 12

Schlumberger 11 3 10

BP 12 4 8

ExxonMobil 12 5 7

Chevron 24 6 6

Chevron B 29 7 5

Schlumberger C 30 8 4

Schlumberger B 33 9 3

Submasters Distance

Division 1

ExxonMobil 13:21.00 1 15

BP 14:06.00 2 12

Texas Instruments 14:13.00 3 10

Chevron 14:40.00 4 8

Schlumberger 14:50.00 5 7

Schlumberger B 16:49.00 6 6

Women's 800m Team
Division 1

Schlumberger 5 1 15

Chevron 7 2 12

BP 9 3 10

BP B 16 4 8

BP C 18 5 7

3-Lap Sprint
Division 1

Texas Instruments 02:48.00 1 15

BP 02:58.00 2 12

ExxonMobil 02:59.00 3 10

Schlumberger 03:20.00 4 8

Chevron 03:30.00 5 7

Texas Instruments B 03:33.00 6 6

Chevron B 04:02.00 7 5

Schlumberger B 04:05.00 8 4

05-May-25   06:34 PMPage 1 of 3HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place PointsDiv/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Executive Relay
Division 1

ExxonMobil 05:50.24 1 15

Texas Instruments 06:14.30 2 12

Schlumberger 07:03.40 3 10

BP 07:15.16 4 8

Distance Medley
Division 1

Texas Instruments 21:15.00 1 15

ExxonMobil 21:47.00 2 12

BP 23:04.00 3 10

Schlumberger 23:20.00 4 8

Chevron 24:26.00 5 7

ExxonMobil B 24:51.00 6 6

BP B 27:30.00 7 5

Women's Relay
Division 1

Schlumberger 05:45.00 1 15

BP 06:00.00 2 12

Chevron 06:31.00 3 10

Submasters Sprint
Division 1

ExxonMobil 04:06.00 1 15

Texas Instruments 04:21.00 2 12

BP 04:26.00 3 10

Chevron 04:54.00 4 8

Schlumberger 04:56.00 5 7

Schlumberger B 05:00.00 6 6

4x100m Relay
Division 1

ExxonMobil 00:51.00 1 15

BP 00:52.00 2 12

Texas Instruments 00:53.00 3 10

Chevron 00:57.00 4 8

Schlumberger 01:04.00 5 7

Schlumberger B 01:14.00 6 6

Pyramid Relay
Division 1

Texas Instruments 10:56.00 1 15

ExxonMobil 11:27.00 2 12

Schlumberger 12:40.00 3 10

ExxonMobil B 13:52.00 4 8

Chevron 13:56.00 5 7

BP 16:39.00 6 6

Masters Relay
Division 1

Schlumberger 06:05.00 1 15

ExxonMobil 06:08.00 2 12

BP 06:31.00 3 10

Texas Instruments 06:33.00 4 8

BP B 07:02.00 5 7

Sprint Relay
Division 1

ExxonMobil 03:52.00 1 15

Texas Instruments 03:53.00 2 12

Chevron 04:12.00 3 10

BP 04:12.00 4 8

Schlumberger 04:13.00 5 7

05-May-25   06:34 PMPage 2 of 3HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Div./Company/Team Time/Pts Place PointsDiv/Company/Team Time/Pts Place Points

Regional Meet Final Results Summary

Jump Relay
Division 1

Chevron 2838.3 1 15

ExxonMobil 2819.3 2 12

Chevron B 2396.1 3 10

BP 2320.0 4 8

Chevron C 2207.5 5 7

ExxonMobil B 2189.8 6 6

Chevron D 2136.1 7 5

Chevron E 1952.1 8 4

Schlumberger 1833.5 9 3

Schlumberger B 1056.6 10 2

Shell 782.6 11 1

Chevron F 684.9 12 1

ExxonMobil C 635.2 13 1

Weight Relay
Division 1

ExxonMobil 2275.0 1 15

ExxonMobil B 2006.0 2 12

Chevron 1964.0 3 10

Chevron B 1762.0 4 8

Chevron C 1730.0 5 7

ExxonMobil C 1584.0 6 6

Schlumberger 1574.0 7 5

Chevron D 1564.0 8 4

Chevron E 1498.0 9 3

Chevron F 1479.0 10 2

BP 1408.0 11 1

Chevron G 1326.0 12 1

Schlumberger B 1219.0 13 1

Chevron H 1212.0 14 1

Schlumberger C 1129.0 15 1

Schlumberger D 946.0 16 1

Schlumberger E 890.0 17 1

Texas Instruments 824.0 18 1

ExxonMobil D 623.0 19 1

Schlumberger F 428.0 20 1

Chevron I 328.0 21 1

Seniors Relay
Division 1

ExxonMobil 04:50.00 1 15

BP 04:52.00 2 12

Chevron 05:07.00 3 10

Schlumberger 05:17.00 4 8

ExxonMobil B 05:36.00 5 7

05-May-25   06:34 PMPage 3 of 3HCAA Scoring System by
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Name Age Points

Team Results Jump Relay

Rank Sex LJ PtsPtsHJ

Division 1
Chevron A 2,838.31

Allison, Joshua 42   5' 06.00" 1,421.9M 776.5  16' 05.50" 645.4

Roth, Joy 52   4' 02.00" 1,416.4F 793.7  11' 07.50" 622.8

ExxonMobil A 2,819.42
Vollmer, Larry 73   4' 02.00" 1,442.9M 724.6  14' 01.50" 718.2

Thomas, Ken 68   4' 04.00" 1,376.5M 753.6  12' 03.00" 622.9

Chevron B 2,396.13
Oregbesan, Olat 47   4' 06.00" 1,192.7M 666.7  12' 07.50" 526.0

Hamlin, Luke 47   4' 04.00" 1,203.4M 642.0  13' 05.70" 561.5

BP A 2,320.04
Hill, Jeanette 26   3' 10.00" 1,131.4F 561.0  13' 11.12" 570.4

Bush, Leonardo 25   5' 00.00" 1,188.7M 631.6  16' 00.75" 557.1

Chevron C 2,207.65
Dean, Mark 42   4' 00.00" 1,099.0M 564.7  13' 07.50" 534.3

Moreau, Lilly 23   4' 04.00" 1,108.5F 634.1  11' 07.00" 474.4

ExxonMobil B 2,189.86
Jolicoeur, Jovett 66   3' 02.00" 1,219.8F 678.6   8' 09.00" 541.2

Elias, Leah 27   3' 08.00" 970.0F 536.6  10' 07.00" 433.4

Chevron D 2,136.17
Maxile, Kenya 37   4' 08.00" 1,078.9M 629.2  12' 01.25" 449.7

Jordan, Andrew 27   4' 06.00" 1,057.2M 568.4  14' 01.12" 488.8

Chevron E 1,952.18
Lee, Elmer 42   3' 06.00" 962.3M 494.1  11' 11.25" 468.1

Engle, Mark 37   4' 06.00" 989.9M 606.7  10' 03.75" 383.1

Schlumberger A 1,833.59
Newberry, Vict 42   3' 06.00" 932.9F 583.3   7' 05.50" 349.6

Varughese, Bevi 29   4' 02.00" 900.6M 526.3  10' 09.50" 374.3

Schlumberger B 1,056.710
Aleman, Jose 42   0' 00.00" 581.7M 0.0  14' 10.00" 581.7

Ivanova, Irina 32   3' 02.00" 475.0F 475.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

Shell A 782.611
MAAT, CLIFF 60   4' 06.00" 782.6M 782.6   0' 00.00" 0.0

05-May-25   06:36 PMPage 1 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Name Age Points

Team Results Jump Relay

Rank Sex LJ PtsPtsHJ

Chevron F 684.912
Olajide, Saheed 57   4' 02.00" 684.9M 684.9   0' 00.00" 0.0

ExxonMobil C 635.313
Carnegie, Micha 43   4' 06.00" 635.3M 635.3   0' 00.00" 0.0

05-May-25   06:36 PMPage 2 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Name Age Company Points

Individual Results: Jump Relay

Rank Sex LJ PtsPtsHJ

Vollmer, Larry ExxonMobil73   4' 02.00" 1,442.91 M 724.6  14' 01.50" 718.2

Allison, Joshua Chevron42   5' 06.00" 1,421.92 M 776.5  16' 05.50" 645.4

Roth, Joy Chevron52   4' 02.00" 1,416.43 F 793.7  11' 07.50" 622.8

Thomas, Ken ExxonMobil68   4' 04.00" 1,376.54 M 753.6  12' 03.00" 622.9

Jolicoeur, Jovette ExxonMobil66   3' 02.00" 1,219.85 F 678.6   8' 09.00" 541.2

Hamlin, Luke Chevron47   4' 04.00" 1,203.46 M 642.0  13' 05.70" 561.5

Oregbesan, Olatunj Chevron47   4' 06.00" 1,192.77 M 666.7  12' 07.50" 526.0

Bush, Leonardo BP25   5' 00.00" 1,188.78 M 631.6  16' 00.75" 557.1

Hill, Jeanette BP26   3' 10.00" 1,131.49 F 561.0  13' 11.12" 570.4

Moreau, Lilly Chevron23   4' 04.00" 1,108.510 F 634.1  11' 07.00" 474.4

Dean, Mark Chevron42   4' 00.00" 1,099.011 M 564.7  13' 07.50" 534.3

Maxile, Kenya Chevron37   4' 08.00" 1,078.912 M 629.2  12' 01.25" 449.7

Jordan, Andrew Chevron27   4' 06.00" 1,057.213 M 568.4  14' 01.12" 488.8

Engle, Mark Chevron37   4' 06.00" 989.914 M 606.7  10' 03.75" 383.1

Elias, Leah ExxonMobil27   3' 08.00" 970.015 F 536.6  10' 07.00" 433.4

Lee, Elmer Chevron42   3' 06.00" 962.316 M 494.1  11' 11.25" 468.1

Newberry, Victoria Schlumberger42   3' 06.00" 932.917 F 583.3   7' 05.50" 349.6

Varughese, Bevin Schlumberger29   4' 02.00" 900.618 M 526.3  10' 09.50" 374.3

MAAT, CLIFF Shell60   4' 06.00" 782.619 M 782.6   0' 00.00" 0.0

Olajide, Saheed Chevron57   4' 02.00" 684.920 M 684.9   0' 00.00" 0.0

Carnegie, Michael ExxonMobil43   4' 06.00" 635.321 M 635.3   0' 00.00" 0.0

Aleman, Jose Schlumberger42   0' 00.00" 581.722 M 0.0  14' 10.00" 581.7

Ivanova, Irina Schlumberger32   3' 02.00" 475.023 F 475.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

05-May-25   06:36 PMPage 1 of 1HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Name Age Points

Team Results Weight Relay
Rank Sex DISC PtsPtsSHOT JAV Pts

Division 1
ExxonMobil A 2,275.01

Wheeler, Derric 28  43' 06.00" 1,187.0M 650.1 122' 04.00" 536.5 112' 07.00" 379.5

Jolicoeur, Jovett 66  25' 10.00" 1,088.0F 606.7  66' 04.00" 481.0  49' 11.00" 430.3

ExxonMobil B 2,006.02
Ferrell, Lee 69  32' 03.50" 1,064.0M 596.2  90' 10.00" 446.2  91' 03.00" 467.5

Thomas, Ken 68  27' 09.00" 942.0M 512.3   0' 00.00" 0.0  83' 10.00" 429.5

Chevron A 1,964.03
Rehm, Greg 37  32' 04.00" 987.0M 514.6  95' 03.00" 440.3 123' 11.00" 472.1

Allen, Triegue 47  26' 04.00" 977.0M 468.1  72' 09.00" 376.5 118' 11.00" 509.1

Chevron B 1,762.04
Goodwin, Yvon 32  34' 06.00" 882.0F 558.7  69' 10.00" 322.8   0' 00.00" 0.0

Allison, Joshua 42  28' 11.00" 880.0M 486.0  81' 00.00" 394.3   0' 00.00" 0.0

Chevron C 1,730.05
Dean, Mark 42  28' 00.00" 871.0M 470.6  68' 06.00" 333.5  98' 11.00" 400.1

Moreau, Lilly 23  27' 09.00" 859.0F 431.9  92' 06.00" 427.3  64' 30.00" 306.6

ExxonMobil C 1,584.06
Hughes, Gerard 69  20' 08.00" 661.0M 381.5  56' 10.00" 279.2  38' 08.00" 198.1

Carnegie, Micha 43  26' 07.00" 923.0M 446.8   0' 00.00" 0.0 117' 09.00" 476.2

Schlumberger A 1,574.07
Alderete, Vivian 50  21' 04.00" 733.0F 408.3  44' 10.00" 271.3  47' 00.00" 325.1

Hernandez, Chri 31  29' 06.00" 841.0M 445.8  70' 10.00" 311.0 117' 08.00" 395.1

Chevron D 1,564.08
Hamlin, Luke 47  24' 04.00" 786.0M 432.6  57' 02.00" 295.8  82' 08.00" 353.9

Valbuena, Ernes 42  25' 08.00" 778.0M 431.4   0' 00.00" 0.0  85' 07.00" 346.1

Chevron E 1,498.09
Mallet, Bill 61  23' 11.00" 748.0M 441.5  52' 04.00" 257.1  59' 10.00" 306.6

Roth, Joy 52  22' 03.00" 750.0F 425.8  52' 00.00" 314.7  46' 11.00" 324.5

Chevron F 1,479.010
DeFalco, Joey 42  25' 07.00" 739.0M 430.0  63' 06.00" 309.1  74' 06.00" 301.3

Engle, Mark 37  26' 02.00" 740.0M 416.4  67' 02.00" 310.5  84' 11.00" 323.5

BP A 1,408.011

05-May-25   06:35 PMPage 1 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
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Name Age Points

Team Results Weight Relay
Rank Sex DISC PtsPtsSHOT JAV Pts

Woodham, Geof 69  20' 10.00" 649.0M 384.6  53' 10.00" 264.4  48' 04.00" 247.7

Holley, Jennifer 38  23' 10.00" 759.0F 400.6  72' 10.00" 358.2  63' 08.00" 352.2

Chevron G 1,326.012
Le, Vinh 32  22' 50.00" 668.0M 395.5  62' 00.00" 272.2  62' 07.00" 210.1

Lee, Elmer 42  22' 07.00" 658.0M 379.6   0' 00.00" 0.0  68' 10.00" 278.4

Schlumberger B 1,219.013
Cervantes, Isidr 38  21' 10.00" 629.0M 347.5  40' 00.50" 185.1  73' 11.00" 281.6

James, Stephen 44  20' 08.00" 590.0M 347.3   0' 00.00" 0.0  60' 01.00" 243.0

Chevron H 1,212.014
Beale, Ashley 37   0' 00.00" 569.0F 0.0  47' 04.00" 232.8  60' 10.00" 336.6

Gee III, James 23   0' 00.00" 643.0M 0.0  66' 09.00" 292.8 103' 10.00" 350.0

Schlumberger C 1,129.015
Varughese, Bevi 29   0' 00.00" 571.0M 0.0  58' 07.00" 256.9  93' 03.00" 314.3

cervantes, pedro 36  20' 11.00" 558.0M 332.9  47' 04.00" 218.8  59' 00.00" 224.8

Schlumberger D 946.016
Peng, John 30  17' 10.00" 474.0M 269.5  46' 08.00" 204.9  49' 03.00" 165.4

Wilding, Austin 24  31' 07.00" 472.0M 472.0   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

Schlumberger E 890.017
Villarroel, Enriq 50  26' 08.00" 456.0M 455.8   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

McCaffrey, Josh 32  17' 04.00" 434.0M 262.0  39' 03.00" 172.3  45' 00.00" 151.1

Texas Instruments A 824.018
Vick, Adam 23   0' 00.00" 824.0M 0.0 109' 11.00" 482.1 101' 06.00" 342.1

ExxonMobil D 623.019
Harvey, Erik 28  21' 02.00" 623.0M 316.3  59' 07.00" 261.3  90' 11.00" 306.5

Schlumberger F 428.020
singh, brasnan 48   0' 00.00" 428.0M 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 100' 01.00" 428.5

Chevron I 328.021
Lockhart, Cheni 23   0' 00.00" 328.0F 0.0  42' 02.00" 194.8  28' 10.00" 132.9

05-May-25   06:35 PMPage 2 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Name Age Company Points

Individual Results: Weight Relay

Rank Sex DI PtsPtsSP JA Pts

Wheeler, Derrick ExxonMobil28  43' 06.00" 1,187.01 M 650.1 122' 04.00" 536.5 112' 07.00" 379.5

Jolicoeur, Jovette ExxonMobil66  25' 10.00" 1,088.02 F 606.7  66' 04.00" 481.0  49' 11.00" 430.3

Ferrell, Lee ExxonMobil69  32' 03.50" 1,064.03 M 596.2  90' 10.00" 446.2  91' 03.00" 467.5

Rehm, Greg Chevron37  32' 04.00" 987.04 M 514.6  95' 03.00" 440.3 123' 11.00" 472.1

Allen, Triegue Chevron47  26' 04.00" 977.05 M 468.1  72' 09.00" 376.5 118' 11.00" 509.1

Thomas, Ken ExxonMobil68  27' 09.00" 942.06 M 512.3   0' 00.00" 0.0  83' 10.00" 429.5

Carnegie, Michael ExxonMobil43  26' 07.00" 923.07 M 446.8   0' 00.00" 0.0 117' 09.00" 476.2

Goodwin, Yvonne Chevron32  34' 06.00" 882.08 F 558.7  69' 10.00" 322.8   0' 00.00" 0.0

Allison, Joshua Chevron42  28' 11.00" 880.09 M 486.0  81' 00.00" 394.3   0' 00.00" 0.0

Dean, Mark Chevron42  28' 00.00" 871.010 M 470.6  68' 06.00" 333.5  98' 11.00" 400.1

Moreau, Lilly Chevron23  27' 09.00" 859.011 F 431.9  92' 06.00" 427.3  64' 30.00" 306.6

Hernandez, Chris Schlumberger31  29' 06.00" 841.012 M 445.8  70' 10.00" 311.0 117' 08.00" 395.1

Vick, Adam Texas Instruments23   0' 00.00" 824.013 M 0.0 109' 11.00" 482.1 101' 06.00" 342.1

Hamlin, Luke Chevron47  24' 04.00" 786.014 M 432.6  57' 02.00" 295.8  82' 08.00" 353.9

Valbuena, Ernesto Chevron42  25' 08.00" 778.015 M 431.4   0' 00.00" 0.0  85' 07.00" 346.1

Holley, Jennifer BP38  23' 10.00" 759.016 F 400.6  72' 10.00" 358.2  63' 08.00" 352.2

Roth, Joy Chevron52  22' 03.00" 750.017 F 425.8  52' 00.00" 314.7  46' 11.00" 324.5

Mallet, Bill Chevron61  23' 11.00" 748.018 M 441.5  52' 04.00" 257.1  59' 10.00" 306.6

Engle, Mark Chevron37  26' 02.00" 740.019 M 416.4  67' 02.00" 310.5  84' 11.00" 323.5

DeFalco, Joey Chevron42  25' 07.00" 739.020 M 430.0  63' 06.00" 309.1  74' 06.00" 301.3

Alderete, Viviana Schlumberger50  21' 04.00" 733.021 F 408.3  44' 10.00" 271.3  47' 00.00" 325.1

Le, Vinh Chevron32  22' 50.00" 668.022 M 395.5  62' 00.00" 272.2  62' 07.00" 210.1

Hughes, Gerard ExxonMobil69  20' 08.00" 661.023 M 381.5  56' 10.00" 279.2  38' 08.00" 198.1

Lee, Elmer Chevron42  22' 07.00" 658.024 M 379.6   0' 00.00" 0.0  68' 10.00" 278.4

Woodham, Geoffrey BP69  20' 10.00" 649.025 M 384.6  53' 10.00" 264.4  48' 04.00" 247.7

Gee III, James Chevron23   0' 00.00" 643.026 M 0.0  66' 09.00" 292.8 103' 10.00" 350.0

Cervantes, Isidro Schlumberger38  21' 10.00" 629.027 M 347.5  40' 00.50" 185.1  73' 11.00" 281.6

Harvey, Erik ExxonMobil28  21' 02.00" 623.028 M 316.3  59' 07.00" 261.3  90' 11.00" 306.5

James, Stephen Schlumberger44  20' 08.00" 590.029 M 347.3   0' 00.00" 0.0  60' 01.00" 243.0

Varughese, Bevin Schlumberger29   0' 00.00" 571.030 M 0.0  58' 07.00" 256.9  93' 03.00" 314.3

Beale, Ashley Chevron37   0' 00.00" 569.031 F 0.0  47' 04.00" 232.8  60' 10.00" 336.6

cervantes, pedro Schlumberger36  20' 11.00" 558.032 M 332.9  47' 04.00" 218.8  59' 00.00" 224.8

Peng, John Schlumberger30  17' 10.00" 474.033 M 269.5  46' 08.00" 204.9  49' 03.00" 165.4

Wilding, Austin Schlumberger24  31' 07.00" 472.034 M 472.0   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

Villarroel, Enrique Schlumberger50  26' 08.00" 456.035 M 455.8   0' 00.00" 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0

McCaffrey, Josh Schlumberger32  17' 04.00" 434.036 M 262.0  39' 03.00" 172.3  45' 00.00" 151.1

05-May-25   06:35 PMPage 1 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Name Age Company Points

Individual Results: Weight Relay

Rank Sex DI PtsPtsSP JA Pts

singh, brasnan Schlumberger48   0' 00.00" 428.037 M 0.0   0' 00.00" 0.0 100' 01.00" 428.5

Lockhart, Cheniya Chevron23   0' 00.00" 328.038 F 0.0  42' 02.00" 194.8  28' 10.00" 132.9

05-May-25   06:35 PMPage 2 of 2HCAA Scoring System by
The Priemere Consulting Group Scoring by John Lopez



Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

PaceName Age
Overall
  Place

AgeGrp
  Place Time Points

Team
Score

Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters
Heat
Place

1DIVISION MEN

ExxonMobil1 8
1Harkins, Nathan 47 19 1 10:54.24 5 :292

1Martinez, Angel 53 21 1 11:56.41 6 :004

2Ruff, Bryant 25 3 2 10:20.96 5 :123

2Heller, Josh 38 6 2 11:47.52 5 :556

2Lemenager, Erwann 54 24 2 12:20.42 6 :127

0Mut, Alan 67 29 2 12:52.40 6 :2811

0Jabbour, Charlie 27 4 3 10:29.01 5 :164

0Jouas, Daniel 39 8 3 12:06.18 6 :058

0De Pooter, Kristof 43 23 4 12:14.74 6 :096

0Moore, Micah 47 25 5 12:21.17 6 :128

0Wauhob, Thomas 44 26 6 12:43.43 6 :239

0Helwande, Sunny 36 16 7 18:00.44 9 :0316

0Cherayil, Joe 25 12 8 13:15.56 6 :4012

0Henson, Bryan 52 44 8 16:13.11 8 :0926

Texas Instruments2 11
1HASSAN, EISSA 36 1 1 10:04.66 5 :041

1Pensyl, Nick 24 2 1 10:07.72 5 :052

1Dietz, Jim 65 18 1 10:50.84 5 :271

4Zell, Jaron 24 5 4 11:00.33 5 :325

4Dryer, Zachary 31 9 4 12:17.83 6 :119

0Pham, Kevin 30 15 6 15:25.38 7 :4515

0Hart, Ryan 48 31 10 13:23.71 6 :4413

0Smith, Stephen 42 39 13 14:35.43 7 :2021

Schlumberger3 24
3Sexe, Vigleik 55 32 3 13:26.16 6 :4514

4Perkins, Daniel 50 33 4 13:29.73 6 :4715

5Andrews, Landon 29 7 5 11:58.08 6 :017

6ElAshry, Ahmed 29 10 6 12:38.99 6 :2110

6Villarroel, Enrique 50 36 6 13:59.75 7 :0218

0meding, trevor 44 27 7 12:43.91 6 :2410

0KLAIN, CAMERON 24 11 7 13:03.22 6 :3311

0Temple, Philip 42 30 9 13:09.38 6 :3612

0Singh, Prashant 29 13 9 13:51.63 6 :5813

0Kumar, Jitesh 40 40 14 14:51.58 7 :2822

0gomez, herbe 44 42 15 15:57.32 8 :0125
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PaceName Age
Overall
  Place

AgeGrp
  Place Time Points

Team
Score

Team Results: Men's 3000 Meters
Heat
Place

0Silva, Leandro 42 45 16 16:14.99 8 :1027

Chevron4 28
2Washburn, Edward 47 20 2 11:40.89 5 :523

4Wu, Haiqing 61 43 4 16:07.29 8 :0625

5Avila, Juan Carlos 52 35 5 13:56.15 7 :0017

8Dean, Mark 42 28 8 12:43.91 6 :2410

9Olajide, Saheed 57 48 9 19:22.67 9 :4430

0DeFalco, Joey 42 46 17 16:16.41 8 :1128

BP5 30
3Braun, Curtis 48 22 3 12:11.53 6 :075

5Diaz, Esteban 39 14 5 14:41.79 7 :2314

5fu, bob 65 49 5 19:24.10 9 :4532

7Miksenas, Andrius 52 38 7 14:09.78 7 :0720

10Gant, Timothy 28 17 10 21:45.80 10:5617

0Shooter, Evan 44 34 11 13:36.02 6 :5016

0Hulse, Justin 42 37 12 14:03.47 7 :0419

0Alana, Jose 48 47 18 16:41.41 8 :2329

0Diddakuntla, Govina 45 50 19 21:07.30 10:3732

Shell6 4003
3MAAT, CLIFF 60 41 3 14:56.23 7 :3023
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

PaceName Age
Overall
  Place

AgeGrp
  Place Time Points

Team
Score

Team Results: Women's 3000 Meters

1DIVISION WOMEN

BP1 5
1Albright, Melissa 30 1 1 13:05.00 6 :34

1Giardina, Jing 45 2 1 13:15.00 6 :39

1Harris, Caren 54 9 1 15:37.00 7 :51

2KARIM, KATIE 33 3 2 13:48.00 6 :56

0Braun, Trish 48 7 3 15:20.00 7 :42

0Maddox, Natacha 53 21 3 18:44.00 9 :25

0Polyakova,  Evgenia 46 11 4 15:59.00 8 :02

0Hoebler, Sandrine 47 12 5 16:00.00 8 :02

0Windel, Melissa 37 19 6 18:38.00 9 :22

0Ludolph, Angela 49 17 7 18:24.00 9 :15

0Korotaeva, Irina 35 20 7 18:39.00 9 :22

0REYES, WENDY 38 25 8 20:37.00 10:22

ExxonMobil2 14
2Bolka, Sarah 47 4 2 13:50.00 6 :57

3Elias, Leah 27 16 3 18:23.00 9 :14

4Breiner, Rachel 33 8 4 15:34.00 7 :49

5Sharp, Pat 78 26 5 32:50.00 16:30

Schlumberger3 17
1Eckman, Elise 28 6 1 14:25.00 7 :15

3Ivanova, Irina 32 5 3 13:55.00 6 :59

5RONCANCIO, CIND 34 14 5 17:19.00 8 :42

8CEJA, GIELAF 41 24 8 20:34.00 10:20

Texas Instruments4 1011
2Hadzidedic, Mina 23 10 2 15:58.00 8 :01

4Hoover, Julianna 24 18 4 18:31.00 9 :18

5Wisneski, Cassidy 23 22 5 19:00.00 9 :33

Chevron5 1012
2Huang, Saijin 61 15 2 17:44.00 8 :55

4Ballard, Sylvia 61 23 4 19:44.00 9 :55

6Guyaguler, Catalina 47 13 6 16:20.00 8 :12
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Name Age PointsRank Gender PlaceTime

Team Results Men's Mile Team

Division 1

Texas Instruments 101
HASSAN, EISSA 36 04:30.00M 1
Zell, Jaron 24 09:00.00M 9

ExxonMobil B 102
Johnson, Jacob 25 04:59.00M 3
Jabbour, Charlie 27 07:00.00M 7

Schlumberger 113
Poizat, Jeremie 42 05:30.00M 5
RINCON, OSCAR 06:00.00M 6

BP 124
Littlefield, Andrew 30 04:48.00M 2
Pinkston, Daniel 42 10:00.00M 10

ExxonMobil A 125
Kolesar, Chris 34 05:00.00M 4
Walker, Cejay 24 08:00.00M 8

Chevron A 246
Jordan, Andrew 27 11:00.00M 11
Sakatani, Tim 42 13:00.00M 13

Chevron B 297
Dawar, Kshitij 32 14:00.00M 14
Avila, Juan Carlos 52 15:00.00M 15

Schlumberger C 308
Temple, Philip 42 12:00.00M 12
CONZATTI, HERBE 40 18:00.00M 18

Schlumberger B 339
COLORADO, WILM 40 16:00.00M 16
jaua, JOSE 40 17:00.00M 17
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Name Age Company Div.PlaceRank Gender HeatPlaceTime

Individual Results: Men's Mile Team

HASSAN, EISSA Texas Instruments36 04:30.00 11 M 1
Littlefield, Andrew BP30 04:48.00 22 M 2
Johnson, Jacob ExxonMobil B25 04:59.00 33 M 3
Kolesar, Chris ExxonMobil A34 05:00.00 44 M 4
Poizat, Jeremie Schlumberger42 05:30.00 55 M 5
RINCON, OSCAR Schlumberger 06:00.00 66 M 6
Jabbour, Charlie ExxonMobil B27 07:00.00 77 M 7
Walker, Cejay ExxonMobil A24 08:00.00 88 M 8
Zell, Jaron Texas Instruments24 09:00.00 99 M 9
Pinkston, Daniel BP42 10:00.00 1010 M 10
Jordan, Andrew Chevron A27 11:00.00 1111 M 11
Temple, Philip Schlumberger C42 12:00.00 1212 M 12
Sakatani, Tim Chevron A42 13:00.00 1313 M 13
Dawar, Kshitij Chevron B32 14:00.00 1414 M 14
Avila, Juan Carlos Chevron B52 15:00.00 1515 M 15
COLORADO, WILM Schlumberger B40 16:00.00 1616 M 16
jaua, JOSE Schlumberger B40 17:00.00 1717 M 17
CONZATTI, HERBE Schlumberger C40 18:00.00 1818 M 18
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Name Age PointsRank Sex PlaceTime

Team Results Women's 800m Team

Division 1

Schlumberger 51
Yates, Kinzie 30 02:48.00F 2

Presswood, Melody 46 02:54.00F 3

Chevron 72
Leigh, Samie 37 02:44.00F 1

LUNDELL, LAURA 40 03:11.00F 6

BP 93
Giardina, Jing 45 02:59.00F 4

Albright, Melissa 30 03:02.00F 5

BP B 164
Hoebler, Sandrine 47 03:38.00F 7

REYES, WENDY 38 04:13.00F 9

BP C 185
Ludolph, Angela 49 03:57.00F 8

Ton, Kelly 34 04:46.00F 10
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association

2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Name Age Company Div.PlaceRank Sex HeatPlaceTime

Individual Results: Women's 800m Team

Leigh, Samie Chevron37 02:44.00 11 F 1.0

Yates, Kinzie Schlumberger30 02:48.00 22 F 2.0

Presswood, Melody Schlumberger46 02:54.00 33 F 3.0

Giardina, Jing BP45 02:59.00 44 F 4.0

Albright, Melissa BP30 03:02.00 55 F 5.0

LUNDELL, LAURA Chevron40 03:11.00 66 F 6.0

Hoebler, Sandrine BP B47 03:38.00 77 F 7.0

Ludolph, Angela BP C49 03:57.00 88 F 8.0

REYES, WENDY BP B38 04:13.00 99 F 9.0

Ton, Kelly BP C34 04:46.00 1010 F 10.0
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Houston Corporate Athletic Association
2025 Regional Meet: May 3

Team Point Summary - USCAA Regional Corporate Track and Field Championship

1Division
Company Points TOTAL M3km W3km MMile SmDist W800 3-Lap Exec Dist Women SmSprt 4x100 Pyr Mast Sprint Jmps WtsRank Senior

ExxonMobil 197 15 12 7 15 10 15 12 15 15 12 12 15 12 1515
BP 161 7 15 8 12 10 12 8 10 12 10 12 6 10 8 8 10 12
Schlumberger 155 10 10 10 7 15 8 10 8 15 7 7 10 15 7 3 50 8
Texas Instruments 145 12 8 15 10 15 12 15 12 10 15 8 12 10

Chevron 133 8 7 6 8 12 7 7 10 8 8 7 10 15 100 10
ExxonMobil B 51 12 6 8 6 120 7
Schlumberger B 28 3 6 4 6 6 2 10

Chevron B 28 5 5 10 80

BP B 20 8 5 70

Chevron C 14 7 70

Chevron D 9 5 40

BP C 7 70

Chevron E 7 4 30

ExxonMobil C 7 1 60

Shell 7 6 10

Texas Instruments B 6 60

Schlumberger C 5 4 10

Chevron F 3 1 20
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